062005690 
..Account one: Coral Stone USA Corp. 
.Account #: 
Reference: LSJ — East Lawn Project Balance Due 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: William Doherty, .7 Morgan 
from: Harry Beller 
Date: September 2 2009 

Re: JP Morgan Account 

Please wire Two Thousand Four Hundred Dollars & 00/100 ($2,400.00) from 
the above 

account to: 
Bank iname: First Bank 

St. Thomas 
ABA it: 221672851 
Account name: Ismail Unerli clo A&I Development LLC 
Account #1: 

Reference: Lafayette Woodworking Office Pavilion